LH1S-
LED110A60
LH2S-
LED165A100
LH3S-
LED320A220
PERFORMANCE
Light Output

LHS-LED
2
ORDERING GUIDE
Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80 testing report and projected
per IESNA TM-21 calculations.
¹ Wireless Bluetooth module can also be used as portable remote control.
10 | 2025
LH1S Battery Backup
LH1S Fixture LH1S Wire Guard
LH1S Pendant Mount KitLH1S Surface Mount Kit
LH2S Fixture LH2S Wire Guard
LH2S Battery Backup
RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca
Linear Highbay
LH1S-LED
LHS-LED
3
DIMENSIONS
LH2S-LED
11.02in
280mm
14.19in
360.5mm
3.07in
78mm
5x 1/2"
CONDUIT
ENTRIES
1x 1/8"
CONDUIT
ENTRY
.90in
22.8mm
.71in
18mm
1.96in
49.9mm
3.54in
90mm
5.04in
128.1mm
3.61in
91.6mm
7.10in
180.2mm
7.10in
180.2mm
3.08in
78.2mm
3/4" CONDUIT ENTRY
11.81in
299.9mm
18.13in
460.4mm
3.48in
88.3mm
1x 1/8"
CONDUIT
ENTRY
5x 1/2"
CONDUIT
ENTRIES
1.96in
49.9mm
.82in
20.8mm
.79in
20mm
3.54in
90mm
10 | 2025
LH2S Surface Mount Kit LH2S Pendant Mount Kit
LH3S Battery Backup